22063

SILBERER UMSCHLAG 70X90 MM
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: POLYESTER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,002 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs

70 mm

90 mm

2 mm

EXPORT KARTON

1,500 Kg
1000 pcs
200 mm
200 mm
250 mm



